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Women / 5 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jemima Kellett5029
Blackert

9.700 9.500 9.4009.350 37.950
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Indiella Bryers5095
Gunnedah

9.400 9.450 9.2759.300 37.425
2 3 4 4 2 

2 

Georgia Leggett5030
Blackert

9.300 9.275 9.2009.200 36.975
3T 5 8 5T 3 

3 

Lara Horvath5028
Blackert

9.300 9.225 9.4758.875 36.875
3T 6 14T 1 4 

4 

Sienna Projkoski5163
Wollongong

9.200 9.075 9.1259.150 36.550
6T 9T 9 11 5 

5 

Lashay Connor5146
Tamworth

8.650 9.000 9.3759.475 36.500
28T 11T 1 3 6 

6 

Annabelle Healey5157
Ulladulla

9.200 8.875 9.1509.075 36.300
6T 17T 10T 9T 7 

7 

Claire Fitzgibbon5033
Blackert

8.850 9.325 8.8259.275 36.275
16T 4 5T 22 8 

8 

Ashley Inwood5049
CCGA

9.150 8.625 9.0259.400 36.200
10T 24 2 15 9 

9 

Sarah Robertson5152
Tamworth

8.800 8.600 9.2009.275 35.875
18T 25 5T 5T 10 

10 

Scarlett Kurki5050
CCGA

8.650 9.000 9.0759.075 35.800
28T 11T 10T 12T 11 

11 

Hayley McDonald5036
Blackert

8.750 9.175 8.9758.825 35.725
20T 7T 19 17 12 

12 

Norah Holland5034
Blackert

8.750 8.950 8.7009.225 35.625
20T 14 7 26 13T

13T

Jorjah Braiding5046
CCGA

8.700 8.900 9.1508.875 35.625
27 15T 14T 9T 13T

13T

Stephanie Faulkner5115
NGA

9.100 8.750 9.0008.750 35.600
12 22 21 16 15 

15 

Mikaela Flick5054
Coffs Coast

9.200 9.550 8.7258.100 35.575
6T 1 34T 24T 16 

16 

Eden Gibbs5167
Wollongong

9.000 8.350 9.1758.950 35.475
13T 30 12 8 17 

17 

Xanthe Winiata5165
Wollongong

8.500 8.900 9.2008.600 35.200
35T 15T 25T 5T 18 

18 

Bella Auld5076
Dubbo RSL

9.150 8.875 8.5508.600 35.175
10T 17T 25T 28T 19T

19T

Elise Milross-Rose5116
NGA

9.000 9.000 9.0758.100 35.175
13T 11T 34T 12T 19T

19T

Bailee-Jade Hutchins5074
Dubbo PCYC

8.750 8.825 8.7258.650 34.950
20T 19 24 24T 21 

21 

Ariel Thompson5064
Coffs Coast

9.250 8.800 8.3758.475 34.900
5 20T 30T 34T 22T

22T

Yuzuki Isogai5087
Gosford

8.750 8.300 8.9258.925 34.900
20T 31T 13 18T 22T

22T

Brodie McCluskey5158
Ulladulla

8.850 8.525 8.9008.550 34.825
16T 28 27 20 24 

24 

Layla Strazullo5138
Scallywaggs

8.550 8.575 8.8008.875 34.800
32T 26T 14T 23 25 

25 

Jennifer Leis5102
Lk Illawarra

8.650 9.075 8.8508.075 34.650
28T 9T 36 21 26T

26T
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Ella Dilkes5067
CWG

8.750 8.450 8.6008.850 34.650
20T 29 17T 27 26T

26T

Lexi Weiley5065
Coffs Coast

8.900 8.575 8.5508.500 34.525
15 26T 28T 28T 28 

28 

India Smart5037
Blackert

8.350 8.800 8.5508.675 34.375
39 20T 23 28T 29 

29 

Eva Tsekouras5119
NGA

8.650 8.675 8.9258.050 34.300
28T 23 37T 18T 30 

30 

Krystal McGuire5132
Scallywaggs

8.550 8.200 8.3008.775 33.825
32T 33 20 37 31 

31 

Laura Stephenson5137
Scallywaggs

8.300 8.300 8.4758.725 33.800
40 31T 22 31 32 

32 

Sienna Strecker5105
Lk Illawarra

8.500 8.000 8.3758.850 33.725
35T 35 17T 34T 33 

33 

Charlotte Davey5001
Advance

8.550 7.950 9.0758.000 33.575
32T 36 40 12T 34 

34 

Imogen Young5106
Lk Illawarra

8.750 8.050 8.3258.325 33.450
20T 34 32 36 35 

35 

Emily Hallman5012
Armidale

9.200 7.325 8.4008.500 33.425
6T 40 28T 32T 36 

36 

Charlotte Makeham5010
Airborne

8.800 7.800 8.2758.050 32.925
18T 37 37T 38 37 

37 

India Cockle5129
Pt Stephens

8.450 6.900 8.4008.300 32.050
38 41 33 32T 38 

38 

Jessica Langerfield5009
Airborne

8.750 6.300 7.9008.050 31.000
20T 42 37T 39 39 

39 

Ebony Nix5156
TPT

7.850 7.575 7.8007.575 30.800
41 38 42 40 40 

40 

Evie Blankenstein5080
Eden

8.500 7.350 6.2257.775 29.850
35T 39 41 41 41 

41 

Isla Carty5052
CCGA

7.700 9.175 __.___8.475 25.350
42 7T 30T 42 42 

42 
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